## EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1.0	tter	Ot.	Pern	nc

Subscribing LEAs should send the signed <u>Exhibit "E"</u> to Provider at the following email address: <u>Sales Atynker.com</u>.

NEURON	FILE	INC	D/R	/ _	TVNKFR
NEUKUN	LOEL	IIVC.,	U/D	M	ITINKEK

ву	Date: October 27, 2022
Printed Name: KAUSTAV MITRA	Title/Position:

## 2. Subscribing LEA

A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the **Warwick Public Schools** and the Provider. \*\*PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. \*\*

Subscribing LEA (Scho	ol District Name): Timberla	nne Regional School District			
BY: <u>Kenneth Henderson</u> Renneth Henderson (Sep 14, 2023 10:14 EDT)  Printed Name: Kenneth Henderson					
Name:	Kenneth Henderson				
Title:	Director of Technology				
Address:	30 Greenough Rd. Plaistow, NH 03865				
Telephone Number:	603-382-6119 x2219				
Email:	kenneth.henderson@timberlane.net				

## Tynker\_ExhibitE\_

Final Audit Report 2023-09-14

Created: 2023-09-14

By: Ramah Hawley (rhawley@tec-coop.org)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAtsfjDVP1y9nQqUn4DWXRfe0NhLZSjzK1

## "Tynker\_ExhibitE\_" History

Document created by Ramah Hawley (rhawley@tec-coop.org) 2023-09-14 - 2:11:03 PM GMT- IP address: 108.35.203.7

- Document emailed to Kenneth Henderson (ken.henderson@timberlane.net) for signature 2023-09-14 2:11:25 PM GMT
- Email viewed by Kenneth Henderson (ken.henderson@timberlane.net) 2023-09-14 2:13:31 PM GMT- IP address: 50.237.135.14
- Document e-signed by Kenneth Henderson (ken.henderson@timberlane.net)

  Signature Date: 2023-09-14 2:14:50 PM GMT Time Source: server- IP address: 50.237.135.14
- Agreement completed. 2023-09-14 - 2:14:50 PM GMT